Nowra: 12 February 2024

R1 Shoalhaven Greyhounds As Pets Maiden
18:13 | Maiden 365m
NAME TRAINER
Forners Destiny )
Brindle B Sergio Forner

| B2

L1
i

Jul

o BJ |

Blue B

Silvertree Sonny
Black D

Aaron Williams

Vacant Box

Leichhardt Roar
Black D

John Grech

ie Ville .
Wayne White

Vacant Box

Plegridy Blues
BIacEB y

Emma Kitchen

Queen Rubi

Black B

Philip Goodsell

R3 Ryans Cleaning Service Masters
1857 | M2/M3 365m
NAME TRAINER
Fire Fairy )
Dark Bdl B Karen Midson

(oo M o BRCON ~ RCUR O - |

9% Bucket Girl (SCR)

Ameena's Odyssey

Blue D Donnaleah Carter
Mack Boy .

Blue Fwn D Philip Goodsell
Springview Hawk

Fa'\)/vn ng Jacob White

Red Fire Bay )

Red Bdl D Karen Midson
Ocean King

Black D Lee Bowman

Turn Back Time
Wh & BIk B

John Reminis

Ameena's Meraki
Blue Fwn B

Donnaleah Carter

Emma Kitchen

Ladbrokes Same Race Multi 5th Grade Heat 1
R5
) 5th Gra
19:34
5th Grade 365m
NAME TRAINER
Rockstar Louise
Black B Shaun Evans

Win

SR oo B~ M o BB -~ RO o ) |

Deranged Memory (L/SCR)
Cumbria Dave

Oh So Sheike (SCR)

Daisy's Fernando
Red Bdl D

Lee Bowman

Kayla-Jane Coleman

Blue D Stephen Fitch
Shades Of Rose .
Red Bdl B Frances Goodwin
Adam Ville .

Black D Wayne White
Aussie Sebastian

Black D Marie Burton

Linda Listen
Black D

Joseph Scerri

Michael Hooper

some Camilla (SCR) Marie Burton

Kennel closes 17:28

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

444

N/A

6745

24

3433

3546

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

21.30

21.36

21.32

21.15

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1783

4451

4378

2425

3657

1638

2456

2231

8464

BEST T/D

20.67

20.69

20.45

NBT

20.82

20.77

21.27

20.69

21.00

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

5551

1146

5474

5634

2546

7172

8427

3274

7488
6888

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

20.90

20.65

NBT

20.74

20.84

NBT

20.87

NBT

20.99
20.92

18:33 | Maiden 365m

NAME
Mike Ville
Black D

Mount Nebo
Blue B

Shy Suzy (SCR)
Ruby Ville
Black B

Vacant Box

Cumbria Rich
Black D

Miss Narla
Red Fwn B

Gold Tie Sno
Wh & BdI B wy

ool M o R ~ R Y

R4

19:12 | 5th Grade 520m

NAME
Mount Tate
Lt Fawn B
—

Nicko Ace

2.: Brindle D

What She Said
Black B

Blue BdI B

Lobster Roll
Red Bdl D

3
n Cumbria Swift
5

Ashby Jazz
Black ByJ Y

Angry Raiden

Brindle B

Ricky's Raiders
Black

(ol |

R6

19:56 Grade Series H

5th Grade 365m
NAME

Nicko Jack
Brindle D

Titan's Fire
Black D

Throssell Bale
Black D

Allira's Wish
Black B

Penalty Kin
Brindle Dy 8

Porch Pirate
Wh & Bdl D

Heaven's Whisper
Blue B

Smell Like Beans
Red Bdl D

SR oo B~ i o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

Oh So Sheike (SCR)

Winsome Camilla (SCR)

N

.com.au

R2 Premium Tyre Service Maiden

TRAINER

Wayne White

Frank Micallef
Barry Campbell

Wayne White

Stephen Fitch
John Grech

Stuart Hazlett

Bechini & Associates 1-3 Win

TRAINER

Charlie Micallef
Clifford Bell
Kenneth Markham
Stephen Fitch
Wayne White
Allan Manwaring
Christopher Witt

Mark Forner

Ladbrokes Hub 5th Grade Heat 2 5th

TRAINER

Clifford Bell

Bruce Lloyd
Michael Hooper
Caitlyn Brewer
Frances Goodwin
Penny Hutchinson
Karen Midson

Kayla-Jane Coleman

Marie Burton

Michael Hooper

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

278F

6667

6548

4452

5522

6556

5487

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

21.28

21.70

21.14

20.90

21.50

21.90

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 -

LAST 4

5365

3347

4133

4414

3423

1543

3452

3111

$450 - $100

BEST T/D

30.32

NBT

30.19

NBT

NBT

30.21

30.21

29.87

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

5657

6624

6F86

4615

7173

4643

6386

5281

6888
7488

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.98

NBT

20.59

NBT

20.78

20.67

20.70

21.14

20.92
20.99
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SR oo i ~ i o BCUR -~ RCCR b - |

5th Grade 365m

NAME
Winsome Alessia
Blue BdI B

Mount York
Red Fwn D

Oscar Gabriela
Black B

ust Ellie
Black B

—

Winlock Boots
Blue D

Queen Of Spades
Black B

Hazel's Star
Black B

Shawshank Red
Black D

Oh So Sheike (SCR)

Winsome Camilla (SCR)

5th Grade 365m

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RGN b - |

NAME

Smooth Avenger
Fawn B

Sin Rap Unleash
Blue B

Qpérnggrestorm

Aussie Summer
Wh & Blk D

Topper Bloom
fawn brindle B

Talon Tiger
Brindle D

Numb
Black B

Bobby Dynamite
BIackDy Y

Oh So Sheike (SCR)

Winsome Camilla (SCR)

Ladbrokes Racing Club 5th Grade Heat 3 5th

R7
2022 Grade S

TRAINER

Marie Burton
Charlie Micallef
Ricky Brewer
Karen Midson
Frances Goodwin
Stephen Fairbairn
Jason Sing

Stuart Hazlett

Michael Hooper

Marie Burton

Ladbrokes Odds Surge 5th Grade Heat 5 5th

RO
21:06 Grade Se

TRAINER

Frances Goodwin
Shaun Parnis
Christopher Witt
Marie Burton
Frances Harris
Randall Walter
Stephen Fairbairn

Lee Bowman

Michael Hooper

Marie Burton

Kennel closes 17:28

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

5175

4655

2167

4851

3347

111

4615

4553

7488
6888

BEST T/D

20.81

21.10

NBT

20.77

20.74

20.69

20.90

20.79

20.99
20.92

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

2541

711

6687

1454

7611

4685

6376

3722

7488
8887

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

20.50

20.70

21.13

20.52

20.61

20.88

20.91

20.75

20.99
20.92

R8

20:44

Series H

SR o | ~ I o RGN -~ RCCR b - |

5th Grade 365m

NAME
Skedaddle Tommy
Black D

Silvertree Lana
Black B

Winsome Milo
Blue D

Clyde Prince
Red Fwn D

Cosmic Ghost
Black B

Domenico Flyer
Black D
Angel Bail (SCR)

Ritza Blue
Blue B

Winsome Camilla
Wh & Blue B

(into 7)
Oh So Sheike (SCR)

R10

ool - M o B ~ Y

NAME

Oscar Ruth
Red Fwn B

Cumbria Days
Red Bdl D

Cumbria Miss
Black B

Lightning Rocket
BlagckD .

Vacant Box

Resist The Urge
Brindle B

Cumbria Mal
Blue D

Next Of Kin

Fawn D

N

.com.au

Ladbroke It! 5th Grade Heat 4 5th Grade

TRAINER

Mark Suttle
Aaron Williams
Marie Burton
Frances Goodwin
Alicia Pratt

Clifford Bell
Lee Bowman

Joseph Scerri

Marie Burton

Michael Hooper

wowthegreyhound.com
21:27 | NG1-4365m

TRAINER

Caitlyn Brewer
Stephen Fitch
Stephen Fitch

Clifford Bell

Aaron Williams
Stephen Fitch

Penny Hutchinson

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

4575

1324

8433

1312

5521

4F15

4385

5454

6888

7488

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.65

21.00

20.91

20.79

20.96

20.71

20.88

NBT

20.92

20.99

PRIZE MONEY $2,730

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4

311F

2426

1672

7166

2112

7716

2674

$400 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

20.60

20.51

20.78

20.52

20.54

20.59
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